Numero L Stato Lotto Fornitore
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Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato
Valutato

Stato Offerta
RTI ENGECO SRL - LIETTI ¢ escluso
CONSORZIO ARTIGIANI Rt Classificato

RTI BOEMIO COSTRUZIONI METALLICHE S.
miano mario

BEA SERVICE S.R.L.

RTI D.P.V. MONTAGGI SOCIETA' A RESPC
RTI CESARINI CARPENTERIE METALLICHE ¢
CONPAT SCARL Esecutrice CONDOTTE S.R
CONSORZIO STABILE MODENESE SOCIETA
RTI ALA PLUS S.R.L. - BONOTTO S.R.L. - IM
RTI COOPERATIVA EDILE ARTIGIANA SOCII
RTI TRICHES ENRICO E DIEGO S.R.L. - TONI
RTI ALFA SO.GE.MI. S.R.L. - IMPRESA DUCI
RTI DICATALDO SABINO - MONT. ART. CAI
RTI CO.GE.FER S.A.S. DI D'ANIELLO ANDRE/
MEC 2000 SRL

RTI DEN.SAM COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. - PERSI
RTI PIGNATARO COSTRUZIONI GENERALI -
RTI SALZANO CARPENTERIE METALLICHE S
RTI " TUCCILLO FRANCESCO E UMBERTO S.
RTI ICOM S.R.L. - I.C.E.E.D. S.R.L. - STRADE
ACREIDE CONSORZIO STABILE SOCIETA' CC
CONSORZIO JONICO SOCIETA' CONSORTILE
RTI ME.CO. - S.R.L. - COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
RTI ORSINI & BLASIOLI S.R.L. - COS.IDRA S.I
RTI TIMOTEI OFFICINE MECCANICHE S.R.L.
CONSORZIO STABILE APPALTITALIA Esecut
RTI COIMPA - CONSORZIO STABILE IMPRES
RTI EUROFERRO S.N.C. DI RICCIO TERESA E
CME CONSORZIO IMPRENDITORI EDILI - SC
CONSORZIO STABILE VENTIMAGGIO SOCIE

22,07
21,79
21,79
21,55
21,47
17,78
17,69
14,95
14,73
14,00
13,69
10,86
10,50

6,94
26,77
25,88
25,82
25,76
25,37
25,09
24,99
24,97
24,75
24,12
23,61
23,56
23,23
22,81
22,71
22,68
22,27

Valore Ofi Base d'asta

909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39
909311,39

Ribasso %

22,07
21,79
21,79
21,55
21,47
17,78
17,69
14,95
14,73
14,00
13,69
10,86
10,50

6,94
26,77
25,88
25,82
25,76
25,37
25,09
24,99
24,97
24,75
24,12
23,61
23,56
23,23
22,81
22,71
22,68
22,27

Ribasso

200685
198139
198139
195956,6
195229,2
161675,6
160857,2
135942,1
133941,6
127303,6
124484,7
98751,22
95477,7
63106,21
243422,7
235329,8
234784,2
234238,6
230692,3
228146,2
227236,9
227055,1
225054,6
219325,9
214688,4
214233,8
211233
207413,9
206504,6
206231,8
202503,7



